Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  VEVOR /
›  VEVOR Retractable Tonneau Cover for 2021-2024 Toyota Tundra Crew Cab (5.5 ft, Automatic) - Instruction Manual
VEVOR LB-ZD-004
VEVOR Retractable Tonneau Cover Instruction Manual
Model: LB-ZD-004

68.1" x 67.7" x 9.3" / 1730 x 1720 x 235 mm
Waterproof Rating IPX5
Lock Type Key, Tailgate
Static Load Capacity Up to 500 lbs / 226.8 kg (Note: Prolonged storage on the panel is not
recommended)
Figure 7: Product Dimensions and Specifications. This diagram provides a visual representation of the cover's measurements and key
features.
6. WARRANTY INFORMATION
Specific warranty details for this VEVOR product are not provided in the available product information. Please refer to the
manufacturer's official website or contact their customer service for comprehensive warranty terms and conditions.
7. CUSTOMER SUPPORT
If you require further assistance with installation, operation, maintenance, or have any questions regarding your VEVOR
Retractable Tonneau Cover, please contact VEVOR customer support. Contact information can typically be found on the
product packaging, the VEVOR official website, or through your point of purchase.
© 2025 VEVOR. All rights reserved.